
 
TUITION RATE SHEET 2025-2026 

 

Schedule: Full-Day/ Year-Round 6:30 AM-6:00 PM 

● Morning Care: 6:30AM-9:00AM 

● Core Programming: 9:00 AM-4:00 PM 

● Afternoon Care: 4:00 PM-6:00 PM 

Ages: 8 weeks through Pre-Kindergarten 

 
REGISTRATION & TUITION 

Annual Registration Fee: $175 for first child, $125 for each additional child 

Summer Activity Fee: $100 

Annual Supply Fee: $175 for 5-day program, $150 for 3-day program, $125 for 2-day program 

*Registration and supply fees will be charged upon enrollment to hold your space in our program. 
These fees are non-refundable. 
 

Student Age 5 Days 3 Days 2 Days 

Infant (8 weeks - 11 months) 
 

Infant (12 months +) 

 $1270 
 

$1310 w/lunch 

$1070 
 

$1110 w/lunch 

870 
 

$910 w/lunch 

Toddler 
(18 months - 23 months) 

FT: $1210 
CP: $1085 

FT: $1010 
CP: $885 

FT: $810 
CP: $685 

Early Preschool 
(2 years old as of 9/1/2025) 

FT: $1110 
CP: $985 

FT: $910 
CP: $785 

FT: $710 
CP: 585 

Preschool / PreK 
(3 years old / 4 years old as 

of 9/1/2025) 

FT: $995 
CP: $875 

FT: $795 
CP: $695 

NO 2 DAY OPTION 

 

*FT= Full-time, CP= Core Program (9AM-4PM only) 
** All tuition and fees will be processed via ACH banking (no credit cards). 
 

DISCOUNTS 
10% family discount off of the lowest tuition 


